FEmSHRER
}#47&: RSI30B

9k | E4TE [E{E |
1) |EEJE4%-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x2Cx3M-H05VVF) 231
2,) |B4R:EECORD ARMOR 17
3)  |[MEHEHR T E B -XS130SHEX KEY HOLDER (BLACK) 11
5) | AEETF EBE4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
6.) |‘PFEEFEFLAT WASHER (04x08x1) 1
1) |BLRERCABLE CLIP 1
8.) |EiifpHREH-EVISTRIGGER SWITCH 74
9.) | AFETF EBE4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x20) 1
10.) RFEF E IR 44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x30) 3
11.) DREUSARm 453 RSD26D-HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 80
12.) DREUSARM T /=3 RSD26D-HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 80
13.)  HFE+F B BE SRS PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M4x30) 3
14.) #3231 EMC+OVERLOAD+4ERI Ef-SGOELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 1,070
14.) #2341 EMC+OVERLOAD+4E I Ef-SGOELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 1,070
15.) ¥ liEsH-RS26THUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C) 15
16.) HAFETFIELPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
17.) #EEESRUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
18.) BU#-TSSSEALPICKUP MAGNET (08x015x%5) 15
19.) #&d#H%E-TS55ESPACER (08x012x10.5) 12
20.) EGE NS B4 SOCKET SET SCREW (MSx6xP0.8) 1
21.) [#mIEE-EVISHIHCARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 59
22.) |f#fICARBON BRUSH (7x11x16) 36
23.) [#mIEE-EVISBRUSH CAP (7x11) 7
24) |BEEEFNT)-RS26MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 204
25) |TEF-XS130SSTATOR (220V-73x42x45) 513
25) |TFEF-XS130SSTATOR (110V-73x42x45) 494
26.) | HFAF EHE A 124 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
27.) EEM-XS130SFAN SHROUD (BLACK) 56
28.) HEEREHAR608(H)BALL BEARING (608) 54
29.) #HF-XS130SARMATURE (110V-73x42x45) 936
29.) [#HF-XS130SARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 924
30.) EEREE6001BALL BEARING (6001) 144
31) | ElmAHIE-XS130SGEAR PLATE 527
32) | HFAF EHE A2 4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x45) 4
33) BEREXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-17) 1
34) | —ZKEEfH-XS130SINPUT GEAR (M1.25x47T) 470
35 [fRCadf-XS130SCRANKSHAFT 370
36.) |HEEFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x10) 11
37.) FIEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-35) 4
38.) EEREEK6003BALL BEARING (6003) 136
39.) |##E-XS130SCONNECTING ROD 568
41.) |$F#-XS130SBUSHING (016x022x12) 37
42) | AFEFIELTRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x8xP0.8) 1
43) |1E78 8- XS130SRECIPROCATING SHAFT 477
44,) |§F#-XS130SBUSHING (016x028x27) 176
45.) [HiE-XS130SOIL SEAL (016x025.5x3.4) 61
46.) |#H -XS130SWASHER 6
47) |2EFBE-XS130SFELT OILER (016x025.5x3) 17
48.) {02 JE-XS130SECCENTRIC BLOCK 98
49.) |k EfR6002BALL BEARING (6002) 158
50.) ElimfH-XS130SGEARCASE 615
51) |"FEEEIFLAT WASHER (06x018x2) 7
52) |[BIFENS I SOCKET CAP SCREW (M6x35xP1.0) 3
53.) |BfR#-XS130SBEARING CLAMP (BLACK) 12
54.) RFETFHEEIEL4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x25%P0.8) 1
55.) |#fE-XS130SQUICK-RELEASE SLEEVE 195
56.) #E$HDOWEL PIN (03x18) 1
57.) |PEEN$H-XS130SLOCKING PIN 132
58.) |JBR%E5#E-XS130SSPRING (00.4x06.1x06.9x4Tx9L) 3
59.) |FPHE5EE-XS130STORSION SPRING (01.3x023.4x026x2.75T) 10

FIHIE2H



FEmSHRER
}#47&: RSI30B

A G HME |
60.) e £-XS130SQUICK-RELEASE COLLAR 63
61.) HEREXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-21) 3
62.) |[E%E #85 -XS130SSHOE PLATE 216
63.) |FHEEFEE]SPRING WASHER (M8) 1
64.) |EIFEN7SF R4 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x16xP1.25) 3
65.) |BHEE-XS130SEND CAP 197
67.) |FHEEFEESPRING WASHER (M6-011x1.5) 1

FLHIL2H



